



The Graceful Cookie®

145 Valle Vista Avenue, Suite K

Vallejo, CA 94590

Phone: (707) 552-6694

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET

PRODUCT NAME:	Product: THP CS PP: Raspberry Thumbprint Cookie Clamshell				01/01/2020	
	Description: 6 ea. Raspberry Almond Thumbprint packed in a clamshell					
INGREDIENTS:	WHEAT FLOUR (UNBLEACHED, UNBROMEATED), BUTTER (SWEET CREAM, SALT), CANE SUGAR, RASPBERRY JAM (RASPBERRIES, WATER, SUGAR, MODIFIED FOOD-STARCH (NON GMO CORN)), LEMON JUICE CONCENTRATE, CULTURED SUGAR, AND FRUIT JUICE FOR COLOR), ALMONDS, DICED, NATURAL VANILLA EXTRACT					
COUNTY OF ORIGIN:	USA	GMO CERT:	NA	KOSHER CERT:	NA	
SHELF LIFE:	Frozen: 180 days, 10 days ambient once slacked.					
STORAGE:	Maintain Frozen, slack for service					
JULIAN LOT CODE:	YY JJJ = YY = YEAR, JJJ = Julian Date. Example: LOT NUMBER 16 169 is June 18, 2016					
PROCESSING SPECIFICATIONS:	Thaw in case until ambient. Pace on shelf					
ALLERGEN:	Wheat, Dairy, Nuts (Almonds) Processed in a facility and on equipment that also processes peanuts and tree nuts.					

NAME	PRODUCT CODE	Pieces / Unit	Units / Case	Unit Wt.	Net Case Wt.	Gross Case Wt.
Raspberry Almond Thumbprint Clamshell	THP CS PP	6 /Clamshell	8CS /case	7 oz. (196 g)	3.5 lbs	4 lbs
PRODUCT CODE	Case Size	Tie / High Cases/Pallet	UNIT UPC	CASE UPC	Shelf Life (Frozen/Thawed)	
THP CS PP	14¼ x 12¼ x 5 7/8	9 x 9 =81	899286001104	899286001395	6 mo./ 10 days	

USDA Individual Portion is 30 grams, slightly larger than an ounce and slightly less than one cookie.

Nutrition Facts

6 servings per container
Serving Size
1 Cookie (30g)

Calories per serving **120**

Amount Per Serving

Total Fat 7g	9%
Saturated Fat 4g	20%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 15mg	5%
Sodium 50mg	2%

Vitamin D 0mcg 0% • Calcium 2mg 0% • Iron 0mg 0% • Potassium 2mg 0%

Amount Per Serving

Total Carbohydrate 16g	6%
Dietary Fiber <1g	0%
Total Sugars 7g	
Includes 6g Added Sugars	12%
Protein 1g	

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS: WHEAT FLOUR (UNBLEACHED, UNBROMEATED), BUTTER (SWEET CREAM, SALT), CANE SUGAR, RASPBERRY JAM (RASPBERRIES, WATER, SUGAR, MODIFIED FOOD-STARCH (NON GMO CORN)), LEMON JUICE CONCENTRATE, CULTURED SUGAR, AND FRUIT JUICE FOR COLOR), ALMONDS, DICED, NATURAL VANILLA EXTRACT

CONTAINS: MILK, TREE NUTS (ALMONDS), WHEAT

